Allergens

Wheat Milk
Celery

Wheat Milk
Fish Celery
Mollusc
Crustacean

Wheat Fish
Mustard

Wheat Milk
Mustard

Wheat Eggs
Milk Mustard

Wheat Eggs
Fish Milk

Wheat Fish
Milk

Wheat
Crustaceans
Milk Mustard

Wheat Eggs
Milk

Milk Wheat

Wheat Fish
Milk Mustard

Lunch Menu

Soup of the Day €5.00

served with homemade soda bread

Valentia Harbour Seafood Chowder €7.00

served with homemade soda bread

Smoked Salmon Salad €10.50
with lettuce, red onion, cherry tomatos, capers & garlic bread

Breaded & Fried Mushrooms €7.50

served with rocket salad & garlic mayo

Warm Goats Cheese Salad €10.50

served with rocket, beetroot, walnuts, caramelized onion & garlic bread

Classic Caesar Salad €12.00
cajun chicken, bacon lardons & parmesan cheese tossed in our

creamy caesar dressing with garlic crostini

The Royal Fresh Fish & Chips €15.50

in a light crispy beer batter served with hand cut chips,
mushy peas & homemade tartar sauce

Beer Battered Scampi €15.50

served with hand cut chips & tartar sauce

Plain or toasted Sandwiches €4.50

Avwvailable on brown or white bread

Goats Cheese Bruschetta €7.50

with caramlized onions & redcurrant jelly

Open Smoked Salmon €12.50

served on homemade brown soda bread with cream cheese, capers
& rocket salad

PIZZAS ALSO AVAILABLE

MISSION STATEMENT: To provide quality and value 30 paces from the Atlantic



Wheat Milk

Wheat Milk
Sulphur

Wheat Milk
Sulphur

Wheat Milk

Wheat Milk
Sulphur

Wheat Milk

Pizzas

Ultimate Pizza Margherita

homemade tomato sauce & mozzarella cheese

add pepperoni

Hawaiian Delight

homemade tomato sauce, ham, fresh chunks of pineapple,
red onion, & mozzarella cheese

Meat Feast Lover Pizza
homemade tomato sauce, chicken, pepperoni,

chorizo,mixed peppers,red onion,& mozzarella cheese

Vegetarian Pizza
homemade tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, red onion,

mushrrom & peppers

Mexican Pepper Volcano

cajun chicken, pork & beef meatballs, jalapefios & mixed
peppers on a sweet & tangy base

Goats Cheese Pizza

served with caramelized red onions & drizzled with olive oil

Although we take great care in preparing each of our
dishes please be aware that some of our fish dishes may
contain bones

Speciality Teas & Coffees

Herbal teas:(Green , peppermint , Roobius & Caramel,Jemon

-ea,African rooibos,blood orange,yunnan organic green tea & passion

fruit & orange tea)
Tea
Americano
Latte/Cappachino
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Baileys Coffee
Irish Coffee
French Coffee
Calypso Coffee
Please ask your server for a selection of our desserts

MISSION STATEMENT: To provide quality and value 30 paces from the Atlantic

€10.50

€2.00

€13.50

€13.00

€11.90

€15.50

€12.00

€2.00
€2.50
€2.80
€2.80
€3.00
€5.80
€5.50
€6.00
€5.60



