

## Lunch Menu

Allergens		
Wheat Milk	Soup of the Day	€5.00
Celery	served with homemade soda bread	
Wheat Milk	Valentia Harbour Seafood Chowder	<i>6</i> 7.00
Fish Celery Mollusc		€7.00
Crustacean	served with homemade soda bread	
Wheat Fish	Smoked Salmon Salad	€10.50
Mustard	with lettuce, red onion, cherry tomatos, capers & garlic bread	
	Breaded & Fried Mushrooms	€7.50
Wheat Milk Mustard		07.50
	served with rocket salad & garlic mayo	
Wheat Eggs	Warm Goats Cheese Salad	€10.50
Milk Mustard	served with rocket, beetroot, walnuts, caramelized onion & ga	rlic bread
Wheat Eggs	Classic Caesar Salad	€12.00
Fish Milk	cajun chicken, bacon lardons & parmesan cheese tossed in our	r
	creamy caesar dressing with garlic crostini	
	The Royal Fresh Fish & Chips	€15.50
Wheat Fish Milk	•	013.30
	in a light crispy beer batter served with hand cut chips, mushy peas & homemade tartar sauce	
	musify peas & nomemade tartar sauce	
Wheat	Beer Battered Scampi	€15.50
Crustaceans Milk Mustard	served with hand cut chips & tartar sauce	
	•	
Wheat Eggs	Plain or toasted Sandwiches	€4.50
Milk	Available on brown or white bread	
Milk Wheat	Goats Cheese Bruschetta	<b>€</b> 7.50
	with caramlized onions & redcurrant jelly	
	Open Smoked Salmon	€12.50
Wheat Fish Milk Mustard	•	
	served on homemade brown soda bread with cream cheese, ca	ipeis
	& rocket salad	

## PIZZAS ALSO AVAILABLE

## **Pizzas**

Wheat Milk	Ultimate Pizza Margherita	€10.50
	homemade tomato sauce & mozzarella cheese add pepperoni	€2.00
Wheat Milk Sulphur	Hawaiian Delight homemade tomato sauce, ham, fresh chunks of pineapple, red onion, & mozzarella cheese	€13.50
Wheat Milk Sulphur	Meat Feast Lover Pizza homemade tomato sauce, chicken, pepperoni, chorizo,mixed peppers,red onion,& mozzarella cheese	€13.00
Wheat Milk	Vegetarian Pizza homemade tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, red onion, mushrrom & peppers	€11.90
Wheat Milk Sulphur	Mexican Pepper Volcano cajun chicken, pork & beef meatballs, jalapeños & mixed peppers on a sweet & tangy base	€15.50
Wheat Milk	Goats Cheese Pizza served with caramelized red onions & drizzled with olive oil	€12.00

Although we take great care in preparing each of our dishes please be aware that some of our fish dishes may contain bones

## Speciality Teas & Coffees

Herbal teas:(Green, peppermint, Roobius & Caramel,lemon tea,African rooibos,blood orange,yunnan organic green tea & passion fruit & orange tea)

Tea	€2.00
Americano	€2.50
Latte/Cappachino	€2.80
Mocha	€2.80
Hot Chocolate	€3.00
Baileys Coffee	€5.80
Irish Coffee	€5.50
French Coffee	€6.00
Calypso Coffee	

Please ask your server for a selection of our desserts